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Mon., Aug. 11:
Youngsville Classes Begin

Mon., Aug. 18:
Loreauville Classes Begin

Mon., Sep. 1:
NO CLASSES (Labor Day)

Mon., Sep. 22 - Thurs., Sep. 25:
Bring a Friend Week

Mon., Oct. 13 - Thurs. Oct. 15:
NO CLASSES (Fall Break)

Mon., Oct. 27 - Thurs. Oct. 30:
Halloween Class Parties

Mon., Nov. 10  - Thurs. Nov. 13:
Neon Week 

Mon., Nov. 24  - Thurs. Nov. 28:
NO CLASSES 

(Thanksgiving Break)

Mon., Dec. 15  -
Thurs. Dec. 18:

Christmas Class
Parties

Mon., Dec. 24  - Sun. Jan. 4:
NO CLASSES 

(Christmas Break)

Mon., Jan. 5:
All Classes Resume

Mon., Jan. 12  - Thurs. Jan. 16:
Dress Like Your Favorite 

Dance Teacher

Mon., Feb. 9  - Thurs. Feb. 12:
Pink & Red Week

Mon., Feb. 16 - Thurs., Feb 20:
NO CLASSES 

(Mardi Gras Break)

Mon., Mar. 16  - Thurs. Mar. 19:
Beach Week

Dance Recital Picture Week
Dates TBA

Mon., Apr. 6  - Thurs. Apr. 9:
NO CLASSES

(Easter/Spring Break)

Mon., May 4  - Thurs. May 7:
EDF SPIRIT WEEK

Mon., May 11 - Sun., May 17:
RECITAL WEEK

(Dates Pending)

EDF Competition Team
Auditions

Summer Classes

Summer Classes

Elite Dance Force
2025 - 2026 Calendar
Elite Dance Force

2025 - 2026 Calendar

RECITAL PROGRAM ADS DUE

Please be sure to check your emails frequently as email is our primary communication system. We send out monthly newsletters and
important dates and reminders. Don’t forget to follow our studio Facebook page for updates, too!

COMPANY MEMBERS: Please note that additional practices may be scheduled during studio breaks. Be sure to check your emails for
weekly private schedules, monthly practice schedules, and all other competition emails!


